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GrandysDuo.com - Promotion
2014.04.30.
1. Qualifying Group C

Qualifying started at 17:00:43

I
o B

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
1 2:54.427 +2.706 17:08:00.650
(273) Grzegorz Borejko 2 2:57.373 +5.652 17:10:58.023
1 2:30.020 +3.330 17:05:51.149 3 2:57.422 +5.701 17:13:55.445
2 3:15.718 +49.028 17:09:06.867 4 2:51.721 17:16:47.166
3 2:27.406 +0.716 17:11:34.273 p5 3:06.782 +15.061 17:19:53.948
4 2:26.690 17:14:00.963
5 2:27.707 +1.017 17:16:28.670 (234) Marcin Rej
p6 2:44.839 +18.149 17:19:13.509 1 2:58.455 +3.415 17:08:17.751
2 2:55.040 17:11:12.791
(224) Lukas Siwik 3 2:56.153 +1.113 17:14:08.944
1 2:30.292 +0.610 17:06:01.024 4 2:56.926 +1.886 17:17:05.870
2 2:31.961 +2.279 17:08:32.985 p5 3:19.838 +24.798 17:20:25.708
3 2:20.682 17:11:02.667
4 2:33.459 +3.777 17:13:36.126 (274) Adam Rzepkowski
5 2:34.006 +4.324 17:16:10.132 1 2:58.084 +2.869 17:07:56.321
p6 2:59.521 +29.839 17:19:09.653 2 2:55.215 17:10:51.536
3 2:55.563 +0.348 17:13:47.099
(262) Marcin Gmitrasiuk p4 3:13.326 +18.111 17:17:00.425
1 2:29.940 17:05:51.294
p2 3:31.046 +1:01.106 17:09:22.340 (201) Malgorzata Zajac
1 3:18.794 +3.670 17:08:38.005
(271) Szymon Procner 2 3:15.158 +0.034 17:11:53.163
1 2:35.571 +5.390 17:05:51.022 3 3:15.124 17:15:08.287
2 2:32.299 +2.118 17:08:23.321 p4 3:29.594 +14.470 17:18:37.881
3 2:30.181 17:10:53.502
4 2:33.797 +3.616 17:13:27.299
5 2:43.106 +12.925 17:16:10.405
p6 2:56.602 +26.421 17:19:07.007
(264) Adrian Dajaka
1 2:31.407 17:11:40.449
2 2:34.532 +3.125 17:14:14.981
3 2:36.228 +4.821 17:16:51.209
p4 2:48.459 +17.052 17:19:39.668
(228) Jaroslaw Jedrzejewski
1 2:39.474 +3.762 17:05:53.037
2 2:44.381 +8.669 17:08:37.418
3 2:35.712 17:11:13.130
4 2:40.885 +5.173 17:13:54.015
5 2:37.887 +2.175 17:16:31.902
p6 3:00.880 +25.168 17:19:32.782
(241) Piotr Stachnik
1 2:43.785 +2.510 17:06:34.964
2 2:44.019 +2.744 17:09:18.983
3 2:41.275 17:12:00.258
4 2:42.918 +1.643 17:14:43.176
5 2:41.711 +0.436 17:17:24.887
p6 2:58.455 +17.180 17:20:23.342
(233) Andrzej Twardowski
1 2:47.833 +0.254 17:06:24.167
2 2:48.092 +0.513 17:09:12.259
3 2:47.579 17:11:59.838
4 2:48.386 +0.807 17:14:48.224
p5 3:05.703 +18.124 17:17:53.927
(255) Lukasz Janiszyn
1 2:50.624 +0.268 17:06:42.689
2 2:50.356 17:09:33.045
3 2:51.370 +1.014 17:12:24.415
4 2:51.986 +1.630 17:15:16.401
p5 3:08.557 +18.201 17:18:24.958
(231) Marcin Wasiak
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